

City of Colorado Springs

City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903

Legislation Details

File #: 23-578 Version: 2 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Agenda Ready

 File created:
 10/25/2023
 In control:
 City Council

 On agenda:
 11/14/2023
 Final action:
 11/14/2023

Title: Consideration of a Resolution Setting the Natural Gas Rates within the Service Area of Colorado

Springs Utilities and Regarding Certain Changes to the Natural Gas Rate Schedules.

Presenter:

Travas Deal, Chief Executive Officer, Colorado Springs Utilities

Chris Bidlack, City Attorney's Office - Utilities Division

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2 - 2024 Rate Case - D&O Natural Gas, 2. 3 - 2024 Rate Case - Natural Gas Resolution, 3. 4 -

2024 Rate Case - Final Natural Gas Tariffs, 4. Signed Resolution No. 186-23.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/14/2023	2	City Council	adopted	Pass
11/13/2023	2	Council Work Session	referred	